
1. TrainingsLauf Wintercup 22/23 

Start beim Listpark mit Startposten. 

 

Startzeit Kurz Startzeit Lang (Korridor) Mini 

10:15 
10:18 
10:21 
10:24 
10:27 

Andrea Dannenmaier 
Nina Dannenmaier 
Adam Stampfer 
Silvia Keuschnigg 
Hans-Peter Ausserdorfer 
 
 

10:16 
10:18 
10:20 
10:22 
10:24 
10:26 
10:28 
10:30 
10:32 
10:34 
10:36 
10:38 
10:40 

Andreas Angerer 
Hannes Brecka 
Oleksondr Sova 
Christian Egger 
Michaela Bittner 
Johannes Wechselberger 
Mairhofer Anna 
Lukas Süß 
Gabi Mumelter 
Maximilian Nindl 
Mairhofer Petra 
Peter Keuschnigg 
Helene Mumelter 

Nika Sova 
Paul Brecka 
Luis Frey 
Skyla und Lisa 
 
Freie Startzeit 
Ab 10:20 

 Mittel    

10:15 
10:18 
10:21 
10:24 
10:27 
10:30 
10:33 

Alexandra Gatterer 
Jakob Perlinger 
Christina Koller 
Armin Frey 
Pauline Leitner 
Oliver Stampfer 
Louisa Gatterer 
 

10:42 
10:44 
10:46 
10:47 
10:49 
10:51 

Markus Wohlmuther 
Bernhard Prokopetz 
Wolfgang Stampfer 
Uwe Waldhütter 
Peter Unterberger 
Duncan Mair 
 
 

 



 


